ARVADA URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

The Arvada Urban Renewal Authority (AURA) Board of Commissioners will hold a Board Retreat
Wednesday, October 19 from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. at The Club at Rolling Hills, 15707 West 26"
Avenue, Golden, Colorado.

Agenda information is attached.

Carrie Briscoe

Carrie Briscoe
AURA Coordinator/Recording Secretary

POSTED: October 17, 2022



9:00

9:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

AURA BOARD RETREAT
THE CLUB AT ROLLING HILLS
15707 W. 26™ AVE.
OCTOBER 19, 2022
9:00-4:00

AGENDA

Welcome and breakfast — Paul Bunyard, Chair

Incentive Policy, Guidelines and Application
Review and discuss

Former City Center Urban Renewal Area
Arvada Homeless Discussion — Lorie Gillis, Arvada City Manager

Lunch

Ralston Fields Discussion

What is our vision? What does this area need? What haven’t we done?
Review 10-year forecast

Review scooter tour

Discuss potential projects

Olde Town Station Discussion

What is our vision? What does this area need? What haven’t we done?
Review 10-year forecast

Discuss potential projects

Village Commons Discussion
Review 10-year forecast

Discuss ideas for excess revenue

Adjourn



	Posting - Retreat - 10-19-2022
	Agenda Board Retreat 10-19-2022

