

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

The Arvada Urban Renewal Authority (AURA) Board of Commissioners will hold a Board Retreat Wednesday, October 19 from 9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. at The Club at Rolling Hills, 15707 West 26th Avenue, Golden, Colorado.

Agenda information is attached.

Carrie Briscoe

Carrie Briscoe AURA Coordinator/Recording Secretary

POSTED: October 17, 2022

AURA BOARD RETREAT THE CLUB AT ROLLING HILLS 15707 W. 26th AVE. OCTOBER 19, 2022 9:00 – 4:00

AGENDA

9:00	Welcome and breakfast – Paul Bunyard, Chair
9:30	Incentive Policy, Guidelines and Application Review and discuss
11:00	Former City Center Urban Renewal Area Arvada Homeless Discussion – Lorie Gillis, Arvada City Manager
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Ralston Fields Discussion What is our vision? What does this area need? What haven't we done? Review 10-year forecast Review scooter tour Discuss potential projects
2:00	Olde Town Station Discussion What is our vision? What does this area need? What haven't we done? Review 10-year forecast Discuss potential projects
3:00	Village Commons Discussion Review 10-year forecast Discuss ideas for excess revenue
4:00	Adjourn